[EXT] Thanks for shopping with us (#10256)

American Reading Forum <no-reply@my.store-emails.com>
Wed 10/11/2023 2:58 PM
To:Tierney Hinman <tbh0028@auburn.edu>

CAUTION: Email Originated Outside of Auburn.

American Reading Forum

We've received your order.

We’'ll let you know when your items have been shipped.

Order No. 10256 Placed on Oct 11, 2023

Billing Information Shipping Information

Paid with Square Free Shipping

Tierney Hinman Tierney Hinman

2110 Greene Wy 2110 Greene Wy

Opelika, Alabama, 36801-2487 Opelika, Alabama, 36801-2487
United States United States

9105240912 9105240912

View Invoice
Email Address:
tbh0028@auburn.edu

tbh0028@auburn.edu

Order Summary




Individual Conference Registration Qty: 1
& Membership

Price: $240.00

Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Total

$240.00

$240.00
$0.00
$0.00

$240.00

Need Assistance? Contact us.

We'll do everything we can to make sure you have a great experience with us.

Email us: americanreadingforumorg@gmail.com

This email was sent by American Reading Forum

https://www.americanreadingforum.org/




